
Dalmain Primary School 
Where Creativity Meets Educational Excellence 

Clubs Spring Term 2024 

Club Day Time Year Group Location Teacher 

Karate Monday 8:00- 8:45 
White and 
Red Belts 

Top Hall 
Sensei Bethany 

McCloskey 

Drawing Monday 3:30 – 4:30 3, 4, 5 & 6 Art Room Mr Roberts 

Dance Monday 3:30 – 4:30 1 & 2 Top Hall Ms Ince 

Netball Monday 3:30 – 4:30 3, 4, 5 & 6 PEN Ms Allsopp 

Games Monday 3:30 – 4:30 2 & 3 Room 17 Ms Edwards 

Football Monday 
5:00 – 6:00 3 & 4 PEN Mr Graham 

6:00 – 7:00 5 & 6 PEN Mr Graham 

Multi-skills Tuesday 8:00 – 8:45 1 & 2 PEN Mr Graham 

Karate Tuesday 8:00-8:45 Yellow Belts Top Hall 
Sensei Bethany 

McCloskey 

Lego Tuesday 3:30- 4:30 
Reception, 1 

& 2 
Room 17 Mr Joe 

Games Tuesday 3:30- 4:30 1 & 2 Room 19 Ms Edwards 

Magic Club Tuesday 3:30 – 4:30 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6 Room 15 
Live From 

London 

Football Tuesday 
4:30– 5:30 Rec PEN Ms CJ 

5:30 – 6:30 1 & 2 PEN Ms CJ 

Artful Coders: Thinkers 
Coding Club 

Wednesday 3:30 – 4:30 
3 & 4 
5 & 6 

The Rose Room Ms Ralista 

Drama Club Wednesday 3:30 – 4:30 5 & 6 Top Hall Ms Ince 

Mindfulness Wednesday 3:30 – 4:30 
Reception & 

Year 1 
Room 5 Ms Naja 

Tennis Wednesday 3:30- 4:30 4,5,6 Pen Mr Graham 

Yo Ballet Thursday 3:30 – 4:30 Rec, 1 & 2 Top Hall 
The London 

Ballet Company 

Multi-skills Friday 8:00 – 8:45 3, 4, 5 & 6 PEN Mr Graham 

Cricket Friday 3:30-4:30 4,5,6 Pen Mr Graham 

Choir Friday 3:30 – 4:30 3, 4, 5 & 6 Top Hall Ms Logie 



Dalmain Primary School 
Where Creativity Meets Educational Excellence 

Spring Term 2024 

Club & Instrumental Lesson 

Dates 
Clubs will run on the weeks beginning: 

1. Monday 8 January
2. Monday 15 January
3. Monday 22 January
4. Monday 29 January
5. Monday 5 February

HALF TERM 
6. Monday 19 February
7. Monday 26 February

8. Monday 4 March
9. Monday 11 March
10. Monday 18 March


